TRANSFER STATION FEES

Delivered to Transfer Station

BAGGED WASTE
30" X 36" Bag
35" x 50" Bag

INDIVIDUAL ITEMS

Air Compressors
Barbeque (without propane bottle)
Bathtub

Bikes

Deep Freeze

Exercise Bikes

Fridge

Hot Water Tank

Mattress (over 42" wide)
Mattress (up to 42" wide)
Microwave

Photocopier

Sinks

Stove

Toilets

TV's (large)

TV's (small)

Vacuum Cleaner

Washer or Dryer (clothes)
Sofa

Love Seat
Rocker/Recliner Chair
Lawnmower

Chairs - Kitchen/Barstool
Pallets - wood

ASPHALT SHINGLES - 140 bundles to fill bin
Per Bundle (invoice as proof)

UNSORTED WASTE

CONCRETE & CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL

METAL

WOOD (clean)

PALLETS

COMPOST

Trees & Branches

Top Soil - $4.00/yard

Tree Pruner/Stump Grinder
Ben Robertson 306-210-0044

Waste and/or
Recycling
Within Town

2024
$2.00
$4.00

$15.00
$20.00
$30.00
$10.00
$30.00
$10.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$30.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$10.00
$5.00 - $10.00
$2.00

$3.00
S40/cu.m.
S40/cu.m.
S40/cu.m.
S40/cu.m.
$1.50/pallet
FREE

FREE



