TRANSFER STATION FEES	
	Waste and/or
	Recycling
Delivered to Transfer Station	Within Town
BAGGED WASTE	2024
30" X 36" Bag	\$2.00
35" x 50" Bag	\$4.00
33 x 30 bag	Ş 4 .00
INDIVIDUAL ITEMS	
Air Compressors	\$15.00
Barbeque (without propane bottle)	\$20.00
Bathtub	\$30.00
Bikes	\$10.00
Deep Freeze	\$30.00
Exercise Bikes	\$10.00
Fridge	\$30.00
Hot Water Tank	\$30.00
Mattress (over 42" wide)	\$30.00
Mattress (up to 42" wide)	\$30.00
Microwave	\$10.00
Photocopier	\$25.00
Sinks	\$10.00
Stove	\$30.00
Toilets	\$20.00
TV's (large)	\$15.00
TV's (small)	\$10.00
Vacuum Cleaner	\$10.00
Washer or Dryer (clothes)	\$30.00
Sofa	\$30.00
Love Seat	\$30.00
Rocker/Recliner Chair	\$30.00
Lawnmower	\$10.00
Chairs - Kitchen/Barstool	\$5.00 - \$10.00
Pallets - wood	\$2.00
ASPHALT SHINGLES - 140 bundles to fill bin	
Per Bundle (invoice as proof)	\$3.00
UNSORTED WASTE	\$40/cu.m.
CONCRETE & CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL	\$40/cu.m.
METAL	\$40/cu.m.
WOOD (clean)	\$40/cu.m.
PALLETS	\$1.50/pallet
COMPOST	FREE
Trees & Branches	FREE

Tree Pruner/Stump Grinder Ben Robertson 306-210-0044

Top Soil - \$4.00/yard